
Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN [70]

CJ [90]

TOTAL [160]

SN [75]

CJ [95]

TOTAL [170]

SN [80]

CJ [100]

TOTAL [180]

SN NAVARRO Deion 108 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ NAVARRO Deion 148 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL NAVARRO Deion 256 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

SN MELEMENIS Chris 114 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ MELEMENIS Chris 145 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL MELEMENIS Chris 259 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

SN PRAJEA Mihai 98 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

CJ FITZOWICH Alex 135 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL FITZOWICH Alex 230 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

SN PRETTY ANDREW 143 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ PRETTY ANDREW 175 Westerns 2022 Calgary, AB November 19, 2022

TOTAL PRETTY ANDREW 315 Cold Steel Masters ProvincialsCalgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN PRETTY ANDREW 140  Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

CJ PRETTY ANDREW 164  Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

TOTAL PRETTY ANDREW 304 Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

SN MEIDL RYAN 150 Nationals 2019 la prarie, QB May 18-19, 2019

CJ MEIDL RYAN 188 Nationals 2019 la prarie, QB May 18-19, 2019

89 Kg

109 Kg

96 Kg

102 Kg

67 Kg

73 Kg

81 Kg

Alberta Weightlifting Association 
Masters Men Provincial Records

Masters 30-34 - Men

55 Kg

61 Kg

2023-05-08



TOTAL MEIDL RYAN 338 Nationals 2019 la prarie, QB May 18-19, 2019

SN KORTE Micheal 125 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ KORTE Micheal 163 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL KORTE Micheal 288 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN [65]

CJ [80]

TOTAL [145]

SN [70]

CJ [85]

TOTAL [155]

SN LEONG Keith 95 IWF Masters Worlds Montreal, QC August 29, 2019

CJ LEONG Keith 116 IWF Masters Worlds Montreal, QC August 29, 2019

TOTAL LEONG Keith 221 IWF Masters Worlds Montreal, QC August 29, 2019

SN FLORES Russell 98 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB February 22, 2020

CJ FLORES Russell 126 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL FLORES Russell 223 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN DU Mike 105 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ FLORES Russell 127 Peak Power Calgary, AB March 26, 2022

TOTAL FLORES Russell 230 Peak Power Calgary, AB March 26, 2022

SN GHENT Jeremy 108 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ ACOTT Jesse 130 OPF Open Edmonton, AB August 29, 2021

TOTAL GHENT Jeremy 235 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN [100]

CJ [120]

TOTAL [220]

67 Kg

55 Kg

61 Kg

73 Kg

96 Kg

81 Kg

89 Kg

109 Kg

109+ Kg

Masters 35-39 - Men

2023-05-08



SN COATES Brandyn 116 Mckenna Memorial Edmonton, AB June 12, 2022

CJ COATES Brandyn 135 Provincials 2021 Calgary, AB December 4, 2021

TOTAL COATES Brandyn 248 Provincials 2021 Calgary, AB December 4, 2021

SN MEIDL RYAN 140 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ MEIDL RYAN 180 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL MEIDL RYAN 320 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN MEIDI Ryan 140 Canadian Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

CJ MEIDI Ryan 190 Canadian Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

TOTAL MEIDI Ryan 330 Canadian Senior Nationals Kelowna, BC May 20, 2022

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN CHAN Angus 85 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ CHAN Angus 98 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL CHAN Angus 183 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN RUSSELL Brandon 101 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ RUSSELL Brandon 120 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

102 Kg

109 Kg

73 Kg

81 Kg

Masters 40-44 - Men

67 Kg

55 Kg

61 Kg

109+ Kg

2023-05-08



TOTAL RUSSELL Brandon 222 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

89 Kg SN DESHAYE Matt 98 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

CJ DESHAYE Matt 123 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

TOTAL DESHAYE Matt 221 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

SN TAYLOR Evan 105 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

CJ TAYLOR Evan 137 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

TOTAL TAYLOR Evan 242 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

SN JOHNSON Aaron 77 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ JOHNSON Aaron 94 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL JOHNSON Aaron 171 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN BEITEL Travis 105 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

CJ BEITEL Travis 125 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

TOTAL BEITEL Travis 230 Sr. Provincials Calgary, AB March 25, 2023

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN67 Kg

55 Kg

61 Kg

96 Kg

Masters 45-49 - Men

81 Kg

109+ Kg

102 Kg

109 Kg

2023-05-08



CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN HUTCHINSON Glen 120 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 2, 2021

CJ HUTCHINSON Glen 147 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 2, 2021

TOTAL HUTCHINSON Glen 267 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 2, 2021

SN HUTCHINSON Glen 120 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

CJ HUTCHINSON Glen 145 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

TOTAL HUTCHINSON Glen 265 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN TIBBETTS Matthew 58 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ TIBBETTS Matthew 94 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL TIBBETTS Matthew 152 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

109 Kg

Masters 50-54 - Men

109+ Kg

55 Kg

96 Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

73 Kg

81 Kg

67 Kg

2023-05-08



SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN KUTCHER Kevin 75 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

CJ KUTCHER Kevin 95 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

TOTAL KUTCHER Kevin 170 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB March 5, 2022

SN WILSON Kier 67 North American Open Calgary, AB September 16-17, 2022

CJ WILSON Kier 83 North American Open Calgary, AB September 16-17, 2022

TOTAL WILSON Kier 150 North American Open Calgary, AB September 16-17, 2022

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

109 Kg

109+ Kg

Masters 55-59 - Men

61 Kg

81 Kg

67 Kg

73 Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

96 Kg

2023-05-08



Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN ROWNTREE Warren 66 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB February 22, 2020

CJ ROWNTREE Warren 73 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB February 22, 2020

TOTAL ROWNTREE Warren 139 Gordon Kay Edmonton, AB February 22, 2020

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

55 Kg

109+ Kg

102 Kg

109 Kg

61 Kg

67 Kg

96 Kg

81 Kg

89 Kg

73 Kg

2023-05-08



Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN POMEROY Sheldon 45 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

CJ POMEROY Sheldon 63 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL POMEROY Sheldon 105 Valhalla Open Calgary, AB October 1-2, 2022

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN WHITAKER Blaine 53 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ WHITAKER Blaine 78 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL WHITAKER Blaine 131 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

109+ Kg

109 Kg

96 Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

73 Kg

81 Kg

67 Kg

55 Kg

61 Kg

Masters 60-64 - Men

2023-05-08



Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN MAHONEY David 50 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

CJ MAHONEY David 59 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

TOTAL MAHONEY David 109 Cold Steel Masters Calgary, AB February 4, 2023

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

109 Kg

109+ Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

96 Kg

81 Kg

67 Kg

73 Kg

61 Kg

55 Kg

Masters 65-69 - Men

2023-05-08



TOTAL

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN109+ Kg

102 Kg

109 Kg

96 Kg

81 Kg

89 Kg

55 Kg

109+ Kg

73 Kg

61 Kg

67 Kg

Masters 70-74 - Men

2023-05-08



CJ 

TOTAL

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

109 Kg

96 Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

73 Kg

81 Kg

67 Kg

55 Kg

61 Kg

109+ Kg

Masters 75-79 - Men

2023-05-08



SN

CJ 

TOTAL

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

81 Kg

67 Kg

73 Kg

109 Kg

102 Kg

89 Kg

96 Kg

61 Kg

109+ Kg

55 Kg

Masters 80-84 - Men

2023-05-08



TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

Weight Cat. Lift Last Name First Name Record Event Location Date

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

SN

102 Kg

109 Kg

96 Kg

81 Kg

89 Kg

73 Kg

61 Kg

67 Kg

55 Kg

109 Kg

109+ Kg

Masters 85-89 - Men

2023-05-08



CJ 

TOTAL

SN

CJ 

TOTAL

109+ Kg

109 Kg

2023-05-08


